
WOMEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Women's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.0 160.0 10

2 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 140.0 8

3 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 164.4 130.0 6

4 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 125.0 4

5 Carly Brown Concordia High School 157.6 120.0 2

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 115.0 1

7 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 163.5 115.0 0

8 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 115.0 0

9 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 156.6 100.0 0

10 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 100.0 0

11 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 100.0 0

12 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 165.0 100.0 0

13 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 90.0 0

14 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 161.6 80.0 0

15 Ariana Heenan Ottawa High School 162.6 75.0 0

16 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 157.8 0 0

17 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 159.0 0 0

Women's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.0 300.0 10

2 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 250.0 8

3 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 225.0 6

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 164.4 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Carly Brown Concordia High School 157.6 210.0 2

6 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 195.0 1

7 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 185.0 0

8 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 180.0 0

9 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 180.0 0

10 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 161.6 175.0 0

11 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 170.0 0

12 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 156.6 145.0 0

13 Ariana Heenan Ottawa High School 162.6 95.0 0

14 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 157.8 0 0

15 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 159.0 0 0

16 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 163.5 0 0

17 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 165.0 0 0

Women's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.0 185.0 10

2 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 170.0 8

3 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 150.0 6

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 164.4 150.0 4

5 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 140.0 2

6 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 140.0 1

7 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 163.5 140.0 0

8 Carly Brown Concordia High School 157.6 130.0 0

9 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 125.0 0

10 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 110.0 0

11 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 156.6 105.0 0

12 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 161.6 95.0 0

14 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 165.0 90.0 0

15 Ariana Heenan Ottawa High School 162.6 85.0 0

16 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 157.8 0 0

17 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 159.0 0 0

Women's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.0 645.0 10

2 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 535.0 8

3 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 505.0 6

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 164.4 505.0 4

5 Carly Brown Concordia High School 157.6 460.0 2

6 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 157.0 445.0 1

7 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 157.8 445.0 0

8 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 395.0 0

9 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 390.0 0

10 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 162.2 385.0 0

11 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 156.6 350.0 0

12 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 161.6 350.0 0

13 Ariana Heenan Ottawa High School 162.6 255.0 0

14 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 163.5 255.0 0

15 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 165.0 190.0 0

16 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 157.8 0 0

17 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 159.0 0 0


